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�
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USA�
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Xirlink, Inc.�



USA�



+1 408 324 2100�



+1 408 324 2101�



�



�
�
�
�



a�
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8x8, Inc.�



USA�



+1 408 654 0905�



+1 408 980 0432�



andrews@8x8.com�
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�
�
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�



Ola Andersson


�



Telia Research AB�



Sweden�



+46 87 075559�



+46 87 075310�



ola.b.andersson@telia.se�
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�
�
�



a�
�



Matthew Bace


�
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USA�
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+1 978 749 2804�



bace@pictel.com�
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�
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�



Ericsson Radio Systems�



Sweden�



+46 8 757 0168�



+46 8 757 5550�



goran.bang@era-t.ericsson.se�
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�
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�



Rockwell Semiconductor Systems�



USA�



+1 714 221 6873�



+1 714 221 6361�



anurag.bist@nb.rockwell.com�
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�
�
�



a�
�



Gisle Bjontegaard


�



Telenor Satellite Services AS�



Norway�



+ 47 23 13 8381�



+47 22 77 7980�



gisle.bjontegaard@oslo.satellite.telenor.no�
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�



France Telecom�



France�



+33 1 45 29 41 40�



+33 1 45 29 52 94�



Patrick.boissonade@issy.cnet.fr�
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�



Motorola�



USA�



+1 347 576 7883�



+1 347 576 8378�



brailean@ccrl.mot.com�
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�



Simao Campos Neto


�



COMSAT�



USA�



+1 301 428 4516�



+1 301 428 9287�



simao@ctd.comsat.com�
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�



VTEL/CLI�



USA�



+1 408 922 5489�



+1 408 232 6165�



sccheung@clix.com�
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�
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Taiwan�
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USA�



+1 408 324 2100�



+1 408 324 2101�
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�



University of British Columbia�



Canada�



+1 604 822 4988�



+1 604 822 5949�



guyc@ee.ubc.ca�
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�
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Spain�



+34 13 37 41 33�



+34 13 37 44 91�



pcrespo@roger.tid.es�
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Australia�



+61 3 9905 5707�



+61 2 9905 5358/3454�



stuart.dunstan@eng.monash.edu.au�
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Christer Englund


�



MIT�



Finland�



+1 617 258 7939


(+358 0 456 6503)�



+1 617 253 7140


(+358 0 456 7028)�



cenglund@rpcp.mit.edu�
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Staffan Ericsson


�



VIVO Software�



USA�



+1 617 899 8900�



+1 617 889 1400�



staffan@vivo.com�
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�
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�
�



Roberto Flaiani


�



Aethra Telecomunicazioni�



Italy�



+39 71 218981�



+39 71 887077�



aethra@fastnet.itor


roberto.flaiani@itu.ch�
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�
�
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�



Chad Fogg


�



Chromatic�



USA�



+1 408 752 9352�



+1 408 752 9300�



cfogg@chromatic.com�
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�
�
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�



Jérôme Fournier


�



Phillips�



France�



+33 1 45 10 69 20�



+33 1 45 10 69 60�



fournier@lep.research.phillips.com�
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�
�
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�



Richard Fryer


�



University of Strathclyde�



UK�



+44 141 552 4400�



+44 141 552 5330�



rjf@cs.strath.ac.uk�
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�
�
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a�
�



Frank Fu


�



Nokia Mobile Phones�



USA�



+1 972 257 9832�



+1 972 257 9849�



frank.fu@nmp.nokia.com�



V�
�
�
�



a�
�



Tom Gardos


�



Intel Corporation�



USA�



+1 503 264 6459�



+1 503 264 9372�



trgardos@ibeam.jf.intel.com�



V�
�
�
�



a�
�



Tom Geary


�



Rockwell Semiconductor Systems�



USA�



+1 714 221 4092�



+1 714 221 9642�



tom.geary@nb.rockwell.com�
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�
�
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�
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�



Intel Corporation�



USA�



+1 503 264 8798�



+1 503 264 6181�



Jay_Gilbert@ccm.jf.intel.com�
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�
�
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�



8x8, Inc.�



USA�



+1 617 740 2547�



+1 408 980 0432�



chet@8x8.com�
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�
�
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Dr. Gary Greenbaum


�



Progressive Networks�



USA�



+1 206 679 2339�



�



GaryG@prognet.com�
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�
�
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Petri Haavisto


�



Nokia Research Center�



Finland�



+358 3 272 5836�



+358 3 272 5897�



petri.haavisto@research.nokia.fi�
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�
�
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Matti Harmovaara


�



Nokia Research Center�



Finland�



+358 50 553 4755�



+358 10 505 6794�



matti.harmovaara@nmp.nokia.com�
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�
�
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Gunnar Hellström


�



Omnitor�



Sweden�



+46 701 100 501�



+46 855 600206�



gunnar.hellstrom@omnitor.se�



V�
�
�
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Keiichi Hibi


�



Sharp Corporation�



Japan�



+81 43 299 8613�



+81 43 299 8608�



hibi@trl.mkhar.sharp.co.jp�
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�
�
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Chien-Min Hueng


�



Sorenson Vision�



USA�



+1 801 792 1116�



+1 801 792 1101�



chien-min@s-vision.com�
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Magus Jändel


�



Ericsson Telecom AB�



Sweden�



+46 8 719 4983�
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Japan�



+81 468 59 3931�



+81 468 57 7909�
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Marta Karczewicz


�



Nokia Research Center�



Finland�



+358 3 272 5379�



+358 3 272 5322�



marta.karczewicz@research.nokia.com�
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Dr. Andre Kaup


�



Siemens AG�



Germany�



+49 89 636 49015�



+49 89 636 48000�



Andre.Kaup@mchp.siemens.de�
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John Kelliher


�



Orange PCS Ltd.�



UK�



+44 973 994799�



+44 992 502747�



john.kelliher@orange.co.uk�
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�



Thomson Multimedia�



France�



+33 2 99 27 30 00�



+33 2 99 27 30 01�



kerdranvat@thmulti.com�
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Jae-Kyoon Kim
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Korea�



+82 2 964 1064�



+82 2 960 2103�
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�



VTEL�



USA�



+1 408 922 5521�



+1 408 922 4608�
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�



Telenor R&D�



Norway�



+47 63 84 00�



+47 63 81 00 76�



gkk@nta.no�
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�
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�



Li-Feng Lai


�



CCL/Industrial Technology Research Institute�



Taiwan�



+886 35 91 79 49�



+886 35 82 00 27�



itlai@m2sun3.ccl.itri.org.tw�
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�
�
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�



Shawmin Lei�



Sharp Laboratories�



USA�



+1 360 817 8446�



+1 360 817 8436�



shawmin@sharplabs.com�



V�
�
�
�



a*�
�



Haibo Li


�



Linkoping University,


Dept. of Elec. Eng.�



Sweden�



+46 13 28 22 07�



+46 13 13 92 82�



haibo@isy.liu.se�



V�
�
�
�



a*�
�



David Lindbergh


�



PictureTel�



USA�



+1 978 623 4351�



+1 978 749 2804�



lindbergh@pictel.com�



V�
�
�
�
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�



Karl Lillevold


�



Intel Corporation�



USA�



+1 503 264 7923�



+1 503 264 9372�



klillevold@ibeam.jf.intel.com�



V�
�
�
�
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�



Alan Lippman


�



Progressive Networks�



USA�



+1 206 674 2291�



+1 206 674 2699�



alan@prognet.com�



V�
�
�
�
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�



Peter LIst


�



Deutsche Telekom�



Germany�



+49 6151 83 3878�



+49 6151 83 4842�



P.List@berkom.de�



V�
�
�
�



a�
�



Paul Long


�



Smith Micro Software�



USA�



+1 503 641 1221 


ext 12�



+1 503 641 3344�



plong@smithmicro.com�



�
�
�
�



a�
�



Bruno Loret


�



France Telecom/CNET�



France�



+33 1 45 29 60 74�



+33 1 45 29 52 94�



loret@issy.cnet.fr�



V�
�
�
�



a�
�



Naiqian Lu


�



Hitachi America Ltd.�



USA�



+1 408 922 4118�



+1 408 954 8907�



nlu@hsmi.com�



V�
�
�
�



a*�
�



Marko Luomi


�



Nokia Research Center�



Finland�



+358 3 272 5690�



+358 3 272 5241�



marko.luomi@research.nokia.com�



V�
�
�
�



a�
�



Yutaka Machida


�



Matsushita�



Japan�



+81 45 939 1287�



+81 45 934 8765�



ymachida@adl.mci.mei.co.jp�



V�
�
�
�



a�
�



Yuhai Mao


�



ESS Technology�



USA�



+1 510 492 1409�



+1 510 492 1233�



yuhai.mao@esstech.com�



V�
�
�
�



a�
�



Fernando Martins


�



Intel Corporation�



USA�



+1 503 264 1184�



+1 503 264 9372�



fernando.martins@ccm.jf.intel.com�



V�
�
�
�



a�
�



Dr. John Mason


�



ImageCom�



UK�



+44 1 628 ___�



+44 1 628 3913�



j_mason@imagcom.demon.co.uk�



V�
�
�
�



a�
�



Kristine Matthews


�



Sharp Laboratories�



USA�



+1 360 817 7529�



+1 360 817 8436�



matthews@sharplabs.com�



V�
�
�
�



a�
�



Robert McKenzie


�



Smith Micro Software, Inc.�



USA�



+1 503 641 1221�



+1 503 641 334?�



bmckenzie@smithmicro.com�



V�
�
�
�
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�



John Muller


�



Iterated Systems�



USA�



+1 404 264 8048�



+1 404 264 8313�



jmuller@iterated.com�



V�
�
�
�



a*�
�



Akira Nakagawa


�



Fujitsu Laboratories Ltd.�



Japan�



+81 447 5426�



+81 447 5423�



anaka@flab.fujitsu.co.jp�



V�
�
�
�



a�
�



Toshisa Nakai


�



OKI�



Japan�



+81 6 949 5105�



+81 6 949 5108�



nakai@kansai.oki.co.jp�



V�
�
�
�



a�
�



Yuichiro Nakaya


�



Hitachi Ltd.�



Japan�



+81 423 231111�



+81 423 27 776�



y-makaya@crlhitachi.co.jp�



V�
�
�
�



a�
�



Kevin O’Connell


�



Motorola�



USA�



+1 847 576 1956�



+1 847 538 4593�



oconnell@ccrl.mot.com�



V�
�
�
�



a�
�



Dong-Seek Park


�



Samsung Electronics�



USA�



+1 310 825 4090�



+1 310 825 7928�



dspark@icsl.ucla.edu�



V�
�
�
�



a�
�



Jeong Hoon Park


�



Samsung Electronics�



Korea�



+82 331 200 3746�



+82 331 200 3716�



celp@mmrnd.sec.samsung.co.kr�



V�
�
�
�



a�
�



Chris Peters


�



8x8, Inc.�



USA�



+1 617 964 8935�



+1 617 964 8793�



chrisp@iit.com�



�
�
�
�



�
�



Saurel Quettan


�



Bellsouth Cellular Corporation�



USA�



+1 404 249 4518�



+1 404 249 4343�



squettan@bellsouth.net�



�
�
�
�



a�
�



Cor Quist


�



KPN Research�



Netherlands�



+31 70 332 4005�



+31 70 332 6477�



C.P.Quist@research.kpn.com�



V�
�
�
�



a�
�



Jordi Ribas


�



Sharp Laboratories�



USA�



+1 360 817 8487�



+1 360 817 8436�



jordi@sharplabs.com�



V�
�
�
�



a*�
�



Arturo Rodriquez


�



Scientific-Atlantic�



USA�



+770 903 6483�



+1 770 903 5080�



aar@sciatl.com�



V�
�
�
�



�
�



Richard Schaphorst


�



Delta Information Systems�



USA�



+1 215 657 5270


ext 11�



+1 215 657 5273�



rschaphorst@delta-info.com�
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�
�
�



a�
�



Istvan Sebestyen


�



Siemens�



Germany�



+49 89 72 24 72 30�



+49 89 72 24 7713�



istvan.sevestyen@mch.pr.siemens.de�
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�
�
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�



John Sievers


�



PictureTel�



USA�



+1 978 258 4573�



�



johns@pictel.com�
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�
�
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�



Rickard Sjöberg


�



Ericsson Telecom AB�



Sweden�



+46 87 19 00 92�



+46 87 19 04 60�



rick@clab.ericsson.se�
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�
�
�
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�



Gary Sullivan


�



PictureTel�



USA�



+1 978 623 4324�



+1 978 749 2804�



garys@pictel.com�



V�
�
�
�



a�
�



Kai Sun


�



Sharp Digital Info�



USA�



+1 714 903 3072�



+1 714 261 9321�



sun@sdismtp.sharpwa.com�
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�
�
�



a*�
�



Hirokazu Tanaka


�



Toshiba Corporation�



Japan�



+81 44 548 5350�



+81 44 520 5864�



horikaza@cns.clab.toshiba.co.jp�



V�
�
�
�



a�
�



Yasuhiro Tomita


�



NTT�



Japan�



+81 468 59 3749�



+81 468 59 2829�



tomita@nttvdt.hil.ntt.co.jp�



V�
�
�
�



a�
�



Hideyuki Ueno


�



Toshiba Corp.�



Japan�



+81 44 549 2152�



+81 44 520 1308�



ueno2@eel.rdc.toshiba.co.jp�
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�
�
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�
�



John Villasenor


�



University of California,


Los Angeles�



USA�



+1 310 825 0228�



+1 310 825 7928�



villa@icsl.ucla.edu�
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�
�
�



a�
�



Peter Vogel


�



Robert Bosch GmbH�



Germany�



+49 5121 49 3119�



+49 5121 2520�



Peter.Vogel@fr.bosch.de�



V�
�
�
�



a�
�



Tzu-Hsin Wang


�



CCL/Industrial Tech. Research Institute�



Taiwan�



+886 35 91 79 49�



+886 35 82 00 27�



jswang@m2sun3.ccl.itri.org.tw�
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�
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Stephan Wenger


�



Teles AG�



Germany�



+49 31 314 73160�



+49 30 314 25156�



steve@cs.tu-berlin.de�
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Mike Whybray


�



BT Labs�



UK�



+44 1 473 643180�



+44 1 473 645011�



mike.whybray@bt-sys.bt.co.uk�
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�
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Bernhard G. Wimmer
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Siemens�



Germany�



+49 89 636 50417�



+49 85 636 52393�



Bernhard.G.Wimmer@MchP.siemens.De�
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Vxtreme, Inc.�



USA�



+1 408 617 2369�



+1 408 245 9770�



iwong@vxtreme.com�
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Iterated Systems�



USA�
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mzeug@iterated.com�
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Col. 5:  a = attended first meeting
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